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St.Lawrence

AN AGENCY OF THE
GOVERNMINT OF ONTARO

DISCLOSURE OF EXPENSES
CEO & Directors
Q3 | 2024-25

Saint-Laurent

UM ORGANISME DU
GOUVERNEMENT DE LONTARIO

Name Position

Purpose

Start Date

End Date

Destination

Attendees (SLPC)

Other Attendees
(non SLPC)

Air Fare

Other
Transportation
(incl train, taxi,

vehicle, parking)

Accommodation

Meals

Incidentals

SUBTOTAL

Hospitality

Other
Expenses

TOTAL

Titre

But

Date de debut

Date de fin

Destination

Participants

Autres participants

Tarfit aerien

Autre mode de
transoort

Hebergement

Repas

Frais accessories

TOTAL PARTIEL

Accueil

Autres
depenses

TOTAL

Hollee Kew CEO

Travel to Toronto for in-person
Senior Leadership Institute with
SoC, meeting with Senior Leader,
DM, CEO of Ontario Creates, and
CEO of Destination Ontario

Nov 7-24

Nov 7-24

Toronto

$239.15

$33.00

$272.15

$272.15

Hollee Kew CEO

Travel to Phoenix Arizona to
support the successful
implementation of a recent new
exhibition lease agreement with
Arizona Science Centre titled
Pumpkinferno Arizona

Oct 14-24

Oct 19-24

Phoenix, Arizona

Krista Doyle, Geoff
Waycik

$403.36

$325.01

$1,079.90

$544.79

$98.72

$2,451.78

$29.79

$2,481.57

Director, Marketing &

Krista Doyle Guest Relations

Travel to Phoenix Arizona to
support the successful
implementation of a recent new
exhibition lease agreement with
Arizona Science Centre titled
Pumpkinferno Arizona

Oct 14-24

Oct 19-24

Phoenix, Arizona

Hollee Kew,
Geoff Waycik

$403.36

$290.70

$1,079.50

$426.52

$98.72

$2,298.80

$36.88

$2,335.68

Geoff Waycik Director, Historic Sites

Travel to Phoenix Arizona to
support the successful
implementation of a recent new
exhibition lease agreement with
Arizona Science Centre titled
Pumpkinferno Arizona

Oct 14-24

Oct 19-24

Phoenix, Arizona

Hollee Kew,
Krista Doyle

$403.36

$436.24

$1,089.22

$426.52

$98.72

$2,454.06

$36.88

$2,490.94

A/Director, Parks &

Tim Robins Recreation

Travel to Collingwood for Boating
Ontario Conference at Blue
Mountain

Dec 2-24

Dec 4-24

Collingwood

Brad Speck

$358.00

$32.78

$390.78

$390.78

Total 3rd Quarter 2024-25

$1,210.08

$1,291.10

$3,606.62

$1,463.61

$296.16

$7,867.57

$0.00

$103.55

$7,971.12
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