

DISCLOSURE OF EXPENSES CEO & Directors Q3 | 2024-25

Name	Position	Purpose	Start Date	End Date	Destination	Attendees (SLPC)	Other Attendees (non SLPC)	Air Fare	Other Transportation (incl train, taxi, vehicle, parking)	Accommodation	Meals	Incidentals	SUBTOTAL	Hospitality	Other Expenses	TOTAL
Nom	Titre	But	Date de debut	Date de fin	Destination	Participants	Autres participants	Tarfit aerien	Autre mode de transport	Hebergement	Repas	Frais accessories	TOTAL PARTIEL	Accueil	Autres depenses	TOTAL
Hollee Kew	CEO	Travel to Toronto for in-person Senior Leadership Institute with SoC, meeting with Senior Leader, DM, CEO of Ontario Creates, and CEO of Destination Ontario	Nov 7-24	Nov 7-24	Toronto				\$239.15		\$33.00		\$272.15			\$272.15
Hollee Kew	CEO	Travel to Phoenix Arizona to support the successful implementation of a recent new exhibition lease agreement with Arizona Science Centre titled PumpkInferno Arizona	Oct 14-24	Oct 19-24	Phoenix, Arizona	Krista Doyle, Geoff Waycik		\$403.36	\$325.01	\$1,079.90	\$544.79	\$98.72	\$2,451.78		\$29.79	\$2,481.57
Krista Doyle	Director, Marketing & Guest Relations	Travel to Phoenix Arizona to support the successful implementation of a recent new exhibition lease agreement with Arizona Science Centre titled PumpkInferno Arizona	Oct 14-24	Oct 19-24	Phoenix, Arizona	Hollee Kew, Geoff Waycik		\$403.36	\$290.70	\$1,079.50	\$426.52	\$98.72	\$2,298.80		\$36.88	\$2,335.68
Geoff Waycik	Director, Historic Sites	Travel to Phoenix Arizona to support the successful implementation of a recent new exhibition lease agreement with Arizona Science Centre titled PumpkInferno Arizona	Oct 14-24	Oct 19-24	Phoenix, Arizona	Hollee Kew, Krista Doyle		\$403.36	\$436.24	\$1,089.22	\$426.52	\$98.72	\$2,454.06		\$36.88	\$2,490.94
Tim Robins	A/Director, Parks &	Travel to Collingwood for Boating Ontario Conference at Blue Mountain			Collingwood	Brad Speck		,,,,,,,,,		\$358.00	\$32.78		\$390.78		,	\$390.78
	Total 3rd Quarter 2024-25							\$1,210.08	\$1,291.10		\$1,463.61			\$0.00	\$103.55	\$7,971.12